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Women / XB / JrB
Session: A03

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sabrina Farmer133
VA-Spiveys

9.100 9.200 8.8759.575 36.750
6 2T 1T 10 1 

1 

Taylor Duncan132
VA-Spiveys

9.275 9.100 9.0509.100 36.525
3 4 7 6T 2 

2 

Victoria Harris120
NC-Faulkners

9.200 8.050 9.4759.575 36.300
4 12 1T 2 3 

3 

Emmy Males157
VA-WISC

9.325 8.775 9.2258.950 36.275
1 9 10 5 4T

4T

Chiara Goldmann152
VA-WISC

9.125 8.900 9.0509.200 36.275
5 7 5 6T 4T

4T

Madison Garcia179
VA-Youth Sports

8.700 8.850 9.3009.400 36.250
9 8 3 3T 6 

6 

Jasmine Shelton164
VA-WISC

9.300 8.550 9.3009.000 36.150
2 11 9 3T 7 

7 

Nya Davis141
VA-Stafford Royals

9.000 9.200 9.5258.200 35.925
7 2T 11 1 8 

8 

Emily Stefanick166
VA-WISC

8.950 9.050 8.4509.150 35.600
8 5 6 12 9 

9 

Anna Kate Jenks181
VA-Youth Sports

8.675 8.650 8.7759.075 35.175
10 10 8 11 10 

10 

Makenzie Pizzano173
VA-World Class

8.400 9.300 9.0508.100 34.850
11 1 12 6T 11 

11 

Isabella Romero185
VA-Youth Sports

7.500 9.000 8.9009.350 34.750
12 6 4 9 12 

12 
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